Microblading

Microblading Erstbehandlung
Microblading Korrektur
Microblading Auffrischung
Microblading + Shading
Wow Brow Styling

Permanent Make-up

Puderbraue Ombre

Puderbraue Auffrischung
Wimpernkranzverdichtung

Eyeliner oben

Eyeliner unten

Eyeliner oben und unten inkl. Wimpernkranzv.
Lippenkontur

Lippen Einschattierung (Ombre)

Lippenkontur + Einschattierung

Lippen Vollschattierung

270€
70€
150€
370€
21€

410€
150€
250€
320€
250€
470€
170€
410€
470€
490€



